www.lumel.com.pl 1
CAT III
VV V
 E
le
ctrical   Safety
ND31 - POWER NETWORK METER
   with DATA RECORDING and MQTT (IIoT), BACnet/IP or MODBUS TCP/IP PROTOCOLS

custom-made* XXXX
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
ORDERING EXAMPLE: The code ND31  1221M0 means:
ND31 – ND31 meter,
1 – input voltage 3 x 57.7/100 V, 3 x 230/400 V,
2 – 2 relays, 1 analog output 0..20 mA, 2 x Pt100 inputs,
2 – RS485and Ethernet,  internal file system memory,
1 – supply  85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
M – polish-english version,
0 – without additional quality requirements,
    –  standard version.